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The ideal business partner

Compact, lightweight and extremely versatile, the 1.6 litre APV Van is the perfect
choice for light-commercial, freight or fleet businesses. It’s big on the inside
where it counts, big on power, and big on economy, with passenger car comfort
and a host of features that make doing business easier. Spirited performance and
all round utility ensure the APV Van offers real value for money while meeting the
diverse needs of today’s — and tomorrow’s — business.

Full-width tailgate
swings upwards to
provide easy access,
while the flat floor
maximises the overall
cargo capacity. APV
Van has a much
larger carrying
capacity than its
compact exterior
dimensions would
suggest, rivalling
many larger vans for
useable space.

Servo-assisted, ventilated front disc
brakes and leading/trailing drums at
the rear provide excellent stopping
power, especially under load.

High mounted headlight and
taillight assemblies together with

a full-sweep rear wiper-washer
offer reduced vulnerability in minor
collisions and better visibility.



Get behind the wheel of an APV Van and you'll feel like you're in a well-
appointed passenger car. Major controls and storage compartments are
ideally placed for functionality. Keyless entry and air-conditioning provide
comfort and convenience, while slide and recline-adjustable seats with
adjustable headrests add to the comfort.

Dual SRS airbags are just part of the APV Van's safety package, with built in
TECT crumple zones, rigid cabin construction and side impact beams.

Power and economy are supplied by Suzuki’s 1.6 litre, fuel injected engine
— the same unit that has powered many of Suzuki’s SUVs.

The lightweight

aluminium 1.6 litre

16-valve SOHC

engine is extremely

fuel-efficient, yet

delivers plenty of
mld-ra nge power 1000 20'0Eon;|9:_t:2 ;gt;oeg?'eop;t;'oo 7000
and torque. et




Major Equipment

Air conditioning / Single CD audio system / Antenna / 2 speakers /
3-spoke urethane steering wheel / 3-position front cabin light

/ Sun visors with driver’'s-side ticket holder / Grey vinyl seats
(slide and recline-adjustable) / Front passenger’s access-support
grip / Halogen headlamps / 2-speed front wipers / Rear wiper-
washer / Front and rear mud flaps / Dual SRS airbags / 3-point ELR
pre-tensioner seatbelt x 2 / Side-impact beams / High-mounted
stop lamp / Hood lining / Power steering / Central door locking /
Keyless entry / Front floor carpet / Load area floor mat.
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Seating Options

Please enquire with your Suzuki Dealer about the seating options
available for APV Van.

Exterior Colours

Real Black

Superior White  Silky Silver Metallic

Specifications

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Wheelbase

Track Front
Rear

Minimum Ground clearance

Minimum turning radius

Load deck Length
Width
Height
Curb weight

Gross vehicle weight

Seating capacity (persons)

Fuel tank capacity (litres)

Type
Displacement
Bore x stroke
Compression ratio
Maximum output
Maximum torque

Fuel distribution

Type

Gear ratio

Steering

Suspension

Brakes

Tyres

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

mm
mm

mm

kg
kg

cc

mm

Kw/rpm

Nm/rpm

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Reverse

Final

Front
Rear
Front

Rear

4,155
1,655
1,860
2,625
1,435
1,435
180
4.9
2,005
1,380
1,230

1,140 - 1,165
1,950

43

G16A
1,590
75.0 x 90.0
9.5:1
68/5,750
127/4,500

Multi-point injection

5 speed manual
3.652
1.947
1.423
1.000
0.795
3.466
5.375

Rack and Pinion
MacPherson strut & coil spring
Rigid axle & leaf spring

Ventilated discs

Leading & trailing drums
185R14C
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